
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3501 Paint Night with Frank LaTorre Monday, December 20 6pm

HPA3536 Paint Night: Poinsettia Monday, January 3 6pm

HPA3537 Paint Night: Winter Cardinals Wednesday, February 2 6pm

HPA3503 Lillian Boxfish Takes a Walk by Kathleen Rooney Wednesday, December 8 6:30pm

HPA3538 The Personal Librarian by Marie Benedict Thursday, March 3 2pm

HPA3539 Poet Warrior: A Memoir by Joy Harjo Wednesday, January 26 6:30pm

HPA3540 American Sunrise by Joy Harjo Monday, March 21 6:30pm

HPA3541 Social Security Planning Wednesday, January 12 6:30pm

HPA3542 Resume Writing Saturday, January 15 10am

HPA3543 Cover Letter Writing Saturday, February 5 10am 

HPA3544 Savvy IRA Planning for Baby Boomers Wednesday, February 16 6:30pm

HPA3545 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Winter Favorites Sunday, December 12 2pm

HPA3546 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Inspired by Italy Sunday, January 16 2pm

HPA3547 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Pasta with Grilled Flatbread Monday, February 7 6:30pm

HPA3564 Soul Food Cooking with Chara's Kitchen Monday, February 21 6:30pm
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Defensive Driving

HPA0028 Defensive Driving *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, December 18

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, January 8

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Wednesday, February 2

9:30am-

3:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo Monday, December 13 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo Monday, January 10 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo* email address required Monday, December 13 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo* email address required Monday, January 10 6:30pm

HPA3517 Exercise with Cathy

Tuesdays & Thursdays,              December 7-

March 3 10am

HPA3516 Virtual Exercise with Cathy* email address required

Tuesdays & Thursdays,              December 7-

March 3 10am

HPA3518 Chair Yoga Mondays, December 13-March 7 3pm

HPA3177 Community Blood Drive Wednesday, December 29

12pm-6pm, 

by appt

HPA3548 Reiki and Guided Meditation Monday, January 24 6:30pm

HPA3549 Filling Our Hearts with Love through Meditation Wednesday, February 23 6:30pm

History & Local Interest

HPA3550 Getting Started in Genealogy Monday, January 17 6:30pm

HPA3551 Wild Long Island Wednesday, March 2 6:30pm

HPA3552 History of the Bayard Cutting Family and their Estate Monday, March 7 6:30pm

Games & Activities

Health & Fitness



House & Home

HPA3553

Thicker Than Water: The Quest for Solutions to the Plastic 

Crisis Monday, January 31 6:30pm

Music & Entertainment

HPJ1006 Family Movie: Space Jam: A New Legacy Sunday, December 26 2pm

HPJ1006 Family Movie: Raya and the Last Dragon Sunday, January 30 2pm

HPJ1006 Family Movie: Soul Sunday, February 27 2pm

Afternoon Movie: Selma Monday, January 17 2pm

HPA3554 Holiday Jazz with the Paul Joseph Trio Sunday, December 19 2pm

HPA3555 Copperline: The James Taylor Experience Sunday, January 9 2pm

HPA3556

Rhythm Road Across the Americas: At the Piano with 

Alexander Wu Sunday, January 23 2pm

HPA3557 The Vendettas Sunday, February 6 2pm

HPA3558 Common Ground Sunday, February 20 2pm

Technology Classes

HPA3560 Streaming Service or Cable: Which is Right for You? Wednesday, December 15 6pm

HPA3561 Best Apps for a Healthy Lifestyle Wednesday, January 5 6:30pm

HPA3562 What is Your Digital Footprint? Saturday, February 12 10am

HPA3563 Getting Started with Libby Wednesday, February 16
10am-6:30pm, by 

appt

Wise & Well

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling Monday, December 13
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling Monday, January 10
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling Monday, February 14
10am-1pm. By 

appt

HPS5057 Holiday Dessert Social Wednesday, December 15 3:00pm

HPS5008 Chocolate Delight Social Wednesday, February 9 3:00pm


